
Outdoor Heritage Fund Advisory Board Membership 

North Dakota Farm Bureau - 6/30/2026 
Mr. Dana Kaldor 
701-430-0164 (cell)
djkaldor@hotmail.com

ND Grain Growers Association – 6/30/2023 
Mr. Jay Elkin 
701-974-3583
jelkin@ndsupernet.com

Greater North Dakota Chamber - 6/30/2023 
Ms. Rachel Retterath     
701-250-2166
rretterath@grenergy.com

Conservation at-large – 6/30/2026 
Dr. Joseph Carlson 
701-391-7409
jwcarlson@bone-joint.com

Lignite Energy Council – 6/30/2023 
Mr. Brad Erickson 
701-323-3391
bradley.erickson@nacoal.com

Conservation at-large – 6/30/2025 
Ms. Patsy Crooke 
701-391-0606
ndcrookes@bis.midco.net

Ex-officio: 
Mr. Tom Claeys, State Forester 
North Dakota Forest Service 
701-328-9945
thomas.claeys@ndsu.edu

Ms. Rhonda Kelsch 
ND. Association of Soil Conservation Districts 
701-254-4653 Ext. 3
Rhonda.Kelsch@nd.nacdnet.net

ND Recreation and Parks Association - 6/30/2026 
Mr. Tyler Jacobson 
701-840-2711
tylerj@vcparks.com

Conservation at-large - 6/30/2024 
Mr. David Dewald 
701-471-1046
ddewald3@bis.midco.net

North Dakota Petroleum Council -  6/30/2025 
Mr. Tyler Dokken, Vice Chair  
701-420-6983
tdokken@hess.com

ND Farmers Union – 6/30/2024 
Mr. Robert Kuylen, Chair 
701-677-4115/701-260-7140
bkuylen@ndfu.org

ND Stockmen’s Association – 6/30/2025           
Mr. Brian Amundson 
701-269-0532
brian.amundson@barvranch.net

Conservation-at-large – 6/30/2024 
Mr. Randy Kreil 
701-955-5900
randy.kreil57@gmail.com

Mr. Jeb Williams, Director 
Game and Fish Department 
701-328-6313
jwilliam@nd.gov

Mr. Cody Schulz, Director 
North Dakota Dept. of Parks & Recreation 
701-328-8256
cjschulz@nd.gov
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Outdoor Heritage Fund (OHF) 
State Capitol, 14th Floor - 600 E Boulevard Ave Dept 405 - Bismarck, ND  58505-0840 

E-Mail: outdoorheritage@nd.gov PHONE: 701-328-3726       FAX: 701-328-2820 
“Your Gateway to North Dakota” www.nd.gov 

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION OF NORTH DAKOTA 
OUTDOOR HERITAGE FUND 

Governor 
Doug Burgum 
Attorney General 
Drew Wrigley     
Agriculture Commissioner 
Doug Goehring 

Executive Director/Secretary 
Karlene Fine 
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